2020 Pulaski County Invitational - Pulaski County High School

Saturday, October 24, 2020

Class

Band

Tim Allen

Eric Hale

Wayne Ackerman

Pauletta Smith

Music Performance

Mus

Tech

Music Effect

Visual Performance

Total

Rep

Perf

Total

Rep

Visual Effect

Perf

Total

Rep

Perf

Total

&

Band

Virtual
Comments
Only

Virtual
Small
Division

GLASGOW

ROCKCASTLE COUNTY

c/o

55

3 a5

c/o

c/o

15

c/o

58

c/o

62

c/o

18

c/o

66

3 65 3

c/o

c/o

13.1

c/o

64

c/o

65 3

c/o

12.9

59

c/o

GLASGOW

ROCKCASTLE COUNTY

Virtual
Small
Division

HARLAN INDEPENDENT

71

2 68

N

20.85

80

81

N

24.15

72

1 73 1

14.5

76

75 1

15.1

74.6

HARLAN INDEPENDENT

Virtual
Small
Division

Virtual
Large
Division

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC

BARREN COUNTY

72

82

1 70

1 80

213

24.3

84

91

85

94

-

-

25.35

27.75

72

84

1 72 2

14.4

16.9

74

80

74 2

14.8

16.4

75.85

85.35

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC

BARREN COUNTY

Virtual
Large
Division

NORTH OLDHAM

75

2 73

22.2

88

85

~

25.95

75

15

76

15.6

78.75

NORTH OLDHAM

Virtual
Large
Division

Live
Stand-still
Division

Live
Small
Division

LARUE COUNTY

SOMERSET

CASEY COUNTY

71

65

63

3 69

1 64

3 62

-

w

21

19.35

18.75

77

80

80

78

85

80

w

-

23.25

24.75

24

w

78

70

67

1 70 1

8 67 3

15.7

14

134

73

34

66

34 1

68 3

15.2

6.8

13.4

75.15

64.9

69.55

LARUE COUNTY

SOMERSET

CASEY COUNTY

Live
Small
Division

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

73

2 71

21.6

83

85

25.2

70

2 70 2

14

68

70 2

13.8

74.6

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Live
Small
Division

Live
Large
Division

RUSSELL COUNTY

CLAIBORNE, TN

81

70

1 83

2 70

24.6

21

93

70

94

72

-

28.05

21.3

86

66

1 85 1

17.1

13.2

82

66

86 1

16.8

13.2

86.55

68.7

RUSSELL COUNTY

CLAIBORNE, TN

Live
Large
Division

SOUTH LAUREL

82

1 83

-

24.75

93

93

27.9

80

1 81 1

16.1

83

84 1

16.7

85.45

SOUTH LAUREL




